
S E C O N D  P R E S B Y T E R I A N  C H U R C H  P R E S E N T S

featuring

Wednesday, June 26, 2013

Remembering WWII:  
1940s America, Veterans, and Music



2013-2014 Calendar of Events

Summer Bach Vespers at Second 
Wednesdays, August 14, 21, and 28, 2013
6:30 p.m. – Chapel

Organ Demonstration with Lenora Morrow 
Sunday, October 6, 2013
12:15 p.m. – Sanctuary

Community Reformation Service 
Sunday, October 27, 2013
6:00 p.m. - Sanctuary

Candlelight All Saints’ Day Concert 
Friday, November 1, 2013
7:00 p.m. - Chapel

An Evening of Worship with  
Keith and Kristyn Getty:  
Hymns for the Christian Life 
Sunday, November 3, 2013
6:00 p.m. – Sanctuary

Hanging of the Green 
Sunday, December 1, 2013
First Sunday in Advent
6:00 p.m. - Sanctuary

Christmas Concert 
Handel’s Messiah 
Sunday, December 8, 2013
Second Sunday in Advent 
6:00 p.m. - Sanctuary

A Festival of Carols 
Sunday, December 15, 2013
!ird Sunday in Advent
6:00 p.m. - Sanctuary

Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols 
Sunday, December 22, 2013
Fourth Sunday in Advent
8:15 and 11:00 a.m. - Sanctuary

Memphis Masterworks Chorale 
Mozart’s Mass in C Minor 
!ursday, February 13, 2014
7:30 p.m. -  Sanctuary

Lenten Organ Concert 
Friday, March 28, 2014
7:00 p.m. - Sanctuary

Lenten Concert: Choral Reflections  
presented by Laudis Domini Ensemble 
Friday, April 11, 2014
7:00 p.m. - Chapel

Easter Sunday Worship Celebration 
Easter Sunday, April 20, 2014
8:00, 9:30, 11:00 a.m. - Sanctuary

Old Fashioned Hymn Sing and Fish Fry 
Wednesday, May 28, 2014
5:30 p.m. (dinner) - Fellowship Hall,  
6:30 p.m. (hymn sing) - Sanctuary

Patriotic Pops Concert 
Wednesday, July 2, 2014
6:30 p.m - Sanctuary

All events are held in the sanctuary of Second Presbyterian Church unless otherwise stated.

!e Second Conservatory of Music provides quality music 
education in a Christian environment for all ages and abilities. 
!e Conservatory is open to anyone who seeks to improve musical 
proficiency or enrich musical gifts. We are dedicated to providing 
quality music instruction by highly-qualified Christian teachers.

What We Offer

The Second Conservatory of Music offers individualized instruction on 

a per-semester basis. All lessons will be given at Second Presbyterian 

Church. For a list of offerings or to learn more please visit us at  

2pc.org/conservatory or contact Terri Theil at 507-7887.
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